Boon LED Flush Mount
BOF Series
Features
This low profile design provides a dramatic look and features an edge-lit panel
construction. Products can be used in various applications including corridors,
bath, hallway, kitchen and anywhere general lighting is needed. Mounts to standard
junction box (not included).
Construction

QUANTITY
FIXTURE TYPE
Ordering Information:
White Black    LED  Lumens CCT DIA. D
BOF121400L30D1WH BOF121400L30D1BK  17.5W  1400 3000K 12” 4”
BOF121400L30D2WH BOF121400L30D2BK  17.5W  1400 3000K 12” 4”
BOF162600L30D1WH BOF162600L30D1BK  31W  2600 3000K 16” 4-1/2”
BOF162600L30D2WH BOF162600L30D2BK  31W  2600 3000K 16” 4-1/2”
Source